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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 52 24 43 60 17 17 52 41 11427

52 41 43 92 31 41 26 81 40 52 230

41 41 36 64 24 63 81 29 12224�
15

62
TRACEY
EDGECOMBE

WAR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 81 41 100 21 65 25 0 48 20 202 29 2

60 60 45 85 60 85 50 16 32 8 82 29

85 52 45 60 28 85 40 58 48 482 26

2.00

�

�

17

89
JANET
SHARPS

DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 60 22 26 60 45 45 43 43 49 23 0 203 42

30 70 60 60 60 85 30 56 50 502 26

100 21 85 70 45 55 46 43 4 32 321 28 1

1.00

�

�

15

66
VICKI
BYRNE

WAR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

81 45 95 45 60 60 77 6 24 4 2 0 239

41 26 41 100 55 41 22 36 29 11027 1

55 24 55 85 66 66 26 36 48 4027

1.00

�
14

53
BECKY
DEDMAN

DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 100 100 100 99 76 763 18 3

85 60 95 83 37 85 56 563 21

85 45 76 52 60 50 25 10821

22 21 45 9 76 45 24 101 42 45 71 712 32 1

4.01

�
20

61
WENDY
ADAMS

WAR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

24 26 81 67 30 45 22818

85 140 26 22 35 27 16618 1

64 22 100 64 66 60 86 39 392 23 1

26 27 45 68 81 60 41 41 60 32 2030

2.40

�

�

17

87
CLAIRE
SETTERFIELD

DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

54 34 21 40 60 40 85 41 58 6827

60 70 60 45 85 41 25 75 4024

23 65 41 22 48 121 81 28 13 55 0 0 436 1

1.21

�

�

15

99
LOUISE
GRAHAM

WAR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 60 60 26 60 22 100 111 36 361 25 2

60 60 60 100 60 68 53 0 40 403 27 1

24 28 60 85 81 45 45 89 12 16 12 4 41 34

3.11

�
17

48
ALISON
DIBDEN

DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

58 30 22 41 11 60 41 100 100 0 3830 2

81 11 30 101 98 22 43 66 49 493 27 1

85 66 45 41 60 22 30 120 32 321 25 1

39 45 43 36 23 41 62 61 45 10627

9 100 45 41 26 9 41 45 45 30 11030 1

5.21

�
16

19
DENISE
BURKE

WAR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 60 45 41 85 100 28 0 52 0 30 301 31 1

24 45 81 41 83 26 85 39 7724

100 60 45 41 41 41 45 39 21 6827 1

95 41 60 60 45 60 80 20 40 401 25

60 30 43 45 85 30 22 84 48 45 9 92 32

2.00

�

�

16

98
LINDA
MAPLE

DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

26 43 81 45 41 30 3 41 85 58 40 4 436

55 60 55 26 30 26 31 21821

41 85 11 70 26 11 7 83 57 24 42 4433�

�

13

74
LINDA
FARRELL

WAR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 Sets
2

 OP:  Warwickshire Wendy Adams 20.61 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

95 55 41 55 60 41 26 40 74 0 0 14 141 34

83 140 26 2 52 45 135 18 181 22 2

81 43 15 45 43 60 26 45 45 51 47 473 33

2.75

�
16

89
WENDY
LAMB

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset Janet Sharps 17.89 * 
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